UNDERCABINET | 120V LED LUMENTASK™
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
LumenTask 120V LED undercabinet lighting fixtures with 3000K LED
diodes and integrated LED power supply that delivers maximum light
output along with 50,000 hour life, and that is dimmable down to
10%.  The unique housing features an Open Wide™ hinged system
that affords hands-free maintenance.  LumenTask is rapidly becoming
the preferential undercabinet lighting system for residential lighting

•  5 year warranty
©2018 GM Lighting
Specifications are subject to change
without notice.
9830 W. 190th Street, Unit F
Mokena, IL  60448
Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811
FAX: (708) 478-2640
FIXTURE ORDERING INFORMATIONf
Catalog No. Length Wattage* Lumens CRI Kelvin Temp.* Finish
UCLED-8-WH-DIM-30 8” 7W 382 90+ 3000K White
UCLED-8-BZ-DIM-30 8” 7W 382 90+ 3000K Bronze
UCLED-8-SS-DIM-30 8” 7W 382 90+ 3000K Stainless Steel
UCLED-16-WH-DIM-30 16” 11W 625 90+ 3000K White
UCLED-16-BZ-DIM-30 16” 11W 625 90+ 3000K Bronze
UCLED-16-SS-DIM-30 16” 11W 625 90+ 3000K Stainless Steel
UCLED-24-WH-DIM-30 24” 19W 1002 90+ 3000K White
UCLED-24-BZ-DIM-30 24” 19W 1002 90+ 3000K Bronze
UCLED-24-SS-DIM-30 24” 19W 1002 90+ 3000K Stainless Steel
UCLED-32-WH-DIM-30 32” 23W 1166 90+ 3000K White
UCLED-32-BZ-DIM-30 32” 23W 1166 90+ 3000K Bronze
UCLED-32-SS-DIM-30 32” 23W 1166 90+ 3000K Stainless Steel
* Kelvin temperature (color) ±200K
PHOTOMETRICS
•  Please see our website at gmlighting.net.
LEDLUMENTASK_030618